

TRUCK

THE BIDDER MUST FILL IN THESE UNIT PRICES. Also carry out all extensions and fill in "Computed Totals."

In case of error or discrepancies, UNIT PRICES govern and written works take precedence over figures.

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
210.0800 Clean and CCTV 8" Pipe <u>Ninety five Cents</u> Dollars (\$ <u>.95</u>) LF	191,612.80	\$ <u>182,032.16</u>
210.0900 Clean and CCTV 9" Pipe <u>One Cent</u> Dollars (\$ <u>.01</u>) LF	825.40	\$ <u>8.25</u>
210.1000 Clean and CCTV 10" Pipe <u>Ninety five Cents</u> Dollars (\$ <u>.95</u>) LF	66,586.60	\$ <u>63257.27</u>
210.1200 Clean and CCTV 12" Pipe <u>ninety Cents</u> Dollars (\$ <u>.90</u>) LF	91,555.30	\$ <u>82,399.77</u>
210.1500 Clean and CCTV 15" Pipe <u>One dollar ten Cents</u> Dollars (\$ <u>1.10</u>) LF	38,684.60	\$ <u>42,553.66</u>
210.1600 Clean and CCTV 16" Pipe <u>One dollar fifteen Cents</u> Dollars (\$ <u>1.15</u>) LF	0.00	\$ <u></u>
210.1800 Clean and CCTV 18" Pipe <u>One dollar fifteen Cents</u> Dollars (\$ <u>1.15</u>) LF	27,437.60	\$ <u>31,553.24</u>
210.2000 Clean and CCTV 20" Pipe <u>One dollar fifteen Cents</u> Dollars (\$ <u>1.15</u>) LF	5,005.70	\$ <u>5,756.55</u>
210.2100 Clean and CCTV 21" Pipe <u>One dollar fifteen Cents</u> Dollars (\$ <u>1.15</u>) LF	4,337.00	\$ <u>4,987.55</u>

Phase VI CCTV

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
210.2400 Clean and CCTV 24" Pipe <u>One dollar thirty five Cents</u> Dollars (\$ 1.35) LF	17,007.80	\$ <u>22960.53</u>
210.2700 Clean and CCTV 27" Pipe <u>One dollar thirty five Cents</u> Dollars (\$ 1.35) LF	4,056.40	\$ <u>5476.14</u>
210.3000 Clean and CCTV 30" Pipe <u>One dollar thirty five Cents</u> Dollars (\$ 1.35) LF	4,550.80	\$ <u>6,143.58</u>
210.3300 Clean and CCTV 33" Pipe <u>One dollar thirty five Cents</u> Dollars (\$ 1.35) LF	630.60	\$ <u>851.31</u>
210.3600 Clean and CCTV 36" Pipe <u>One dollar thirty five Cents</u> Dollars (\$ 1.35) LF	4,476.70	\$ <u>6043.54</u>
210.4200 Clean and CCTV 42" Pipe <u>One dollar thirty five Cents</u> Dollars (\$ 1.35) LF	2,959.00	\$ <u>3994.65</u>
210.5400 Clean and CCTV 54" Pipe <u>One dollar thirty five Cents</u> Dollars (\$ 1.35) LF	194.90	\$ <u>263.11</u>
211.0800 HEAVY CLEANING 8" PIPE <u>One Cent</u> Dollars (\$.01) LF	4,790.32	\$ <u>47.90</u>
211.0900 HEAVY CLEANING 9" PIPE <u>One Cent</u> Dollars (\$.01) LF	20.64	\$ <u>.20</u>
211.1000 HEAVY CLEANING 10" PIPE <u>One Cent</u> Dollars (\$.01) LF	1,664.67	\$ <u>16.64</u>

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
211.1200 HEAVY CLEANING 12" PIPE <u>One Cent</u>		
Dollars	2,288.88	\$ <u>22.88</u>
(\$.01) LF		
211.1500 HEAVY CLEANING 15" PIPE <u>Eighty Five Cents</u>		
Dollars	967.12	\$ <u>822.05</u>
(\$.85) LF		
211.1600 HEAVY CLEANING 16" PIPE		
Dollars	0.00	\$
(\$) LF		
211.1800 HEAVY CLEANING 18" PIPE <u>One dollar eighty five Cents</u>		
Dollars	685.94	\$ <u>1268.98</u>
(\$ 1.85) LF		
211.2000 HEAVY CLEANING 20" PIPE <u>One dollar ninety five Cents</u>		
Dollars	125.14	\$ <u>244.02</u>
(\$ 1.95) LF		
211.2100 HEAVY CLEANING 21" PIPE <u>Three dollars</u> <u>Zero Cents</u>		
Dollars	91.28	\$ <u>273.84</u>
(\$ 3.00) LF		
211.2400 HEAVY CLEANING 24" PIPE <u>Three dollars Zero Cents</u>		
Dollars	425.19	\$ <u>1275.57</u>
(\$ 3.00) LF		
211.2700 HEAVY CLEANING 27" PIPE <u>Three dollars Zero Cents</u>		
Dollars	101.41	\$ <u>304.23</u>
(\$ 3.00) LF		
211.3000 HEAVY CLEANING 30" PIPE <u>Three dollars Zero Cents</u>		
Dollars	113.77	\$ <u>341.31</u>
(\$ 3.00) LF		
211.3300 HEAVY CLEANING 33" PIPE <u>Three dollars Zero Cents</u>		
Dollars	15.77	\$ <u>47.31</u>
(\$ 3.00) LF		

Phase VI CC IV

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
211.3600 HEAVY CLEANING 36" PIPE <u>Three Dollars Zero Cents</u> Dollars	111.92	\$ <u>335.76</u>
(\$ 3.00) LF		
211.4200 HEAVY CLEANING 42" PIPE <u>Three dollars Zero Cents</u> Dollars	73.97	\$ <u>221.91</u>
(\$ 3.00) LF		
211.5400 HEAVY CLEANING 54" PIPE <u>Three dollars Zero Cents</u> Dollars	4.87	\$ <u>14.61</u>
(\$ 3.00) LF		
211.7000 DISPOSAL OF SEWER DEBRIS <u>One hundred forty five</u> Dollars	10.00	\$ <u>1,450.00</u>
(\$ 145.00) TN		
900.0000 Lump Sum Reserve zero and xx / 100 Dollars		\$ 0.00

TOTAL BID PRICE INCLUDING CONTINGENCY

Four hundred sixty
four thousand nine
hundred sixty seven Dollars
(amount in words)

and

ninety two Cents

\$ 464,967.92
(amount in figures)

This proposal is based on provisions of the following addenda:

No. 1
No. 2

No. 3
No. 4

All amounts and totals given above will be subject to verification by the City. In case of variation between Unit Bid Price and Totals shown by the Bidder, the Unit Price written in words will be considered to be the bid.

The City reserves the right to reject any and all bids, wholly or in part, and to make awards in a manner deemed in the best interests of the City.

The above estimated quantities form an approximate statement of the extent of the work to be done, based upon the estimate of the Contracting Officer. The City does not expressly or by implication agree that the actual quantity of work will correspond therewith, but reserves the right to increase or decrease the quantity of any class or portion of the work, as may be deemed necessary by the Contracting Officer.

THE BIDDER MUST FILL IN THESE UNIT PRICES. Also carry out all extensions and fill in "Computed Totals."
In case of error or discrepancies, UNIT PRICES govern and written works take precedence over figures.

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
210.0800 Clean and CCTV 8" Pipe		
One dollar and five cents	Dollars	191,612.80 \$ 201,193.44
(\$ 1.05) LF		
210.0900 Clean and CCTV 9" Pipe		
One dollar and five cents	Dollars	825.40 \$ 866.67
(\$ 1.05) LF		
210.1000 Clean and CCTV 10" Pipe		
One dollar and five cents	Dollars	66,586.60 \$ 69,915.93
(\$ 1.05) LF		
210.1200 Clean and CCTV 12" Pipe		
One dollar and five cents	Dollars	91,555.30 \$ 96,133.07
(\$ 1.05) LF		
210.1500 Clean and CCTV 15" Pipe		
One dollar and five cents	Dollars	38,684.60 \$ 40,618.83
(\$ 1.05) LF		
210.1600 Clean and CCTV 16" Pipe		
One dollar and five cents	Dollars	0.00 \$ 0.00
(\$ 1.05) LF		
210.1800 Clean and CCTV 18" Pipe		
One dollar and twenty cents	Dollars	27,437.60 \$ 32,925.12
(\$ 1.20) LF		
210.2000 Clean and CCTV 20" Pipe		
One dollar and twenty cents	Dollars	5,005.70 \$ 6,006.84
(\$ 1.20) LF		
210.2100 Clean and CCTV 21" Pipe		
One dollar and twenty cents	Dollars	4,337.00 \$ 5,204.40
(\$ 1.20) LF		

Phase VI CCTV

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
210.2400 Clean and CCTV 24" Pipe		
One dollar and fifty cents	Dollars	17,007.80
(\$ 1.50) LF		\$ 25,511.70
210.2700 Clean and CCTV 27" Pipe		
One dollar and fifty cents	Dollars	4,056.40
(\$ 1.50) LF		\$ 6,084.60
210.3000 Clean and CCTV 30" Pipe		
One dollar and fifty cents	Dollars	4,550.80
(\$ 1.50) LF		\$ 6,826.20
210.3300 Clean and CCTV 33" Pipe		
One dollar and seventy five cents	Dollars	630.60
(\$ 1.75) LF		\$ 1,103.55
210.3600 Clean and CCTV 36" Pipe		
One dollar and seventy five cents	Dollars	4,476.70
(\$ 1.75) LF		\$ 7,834.23
210.4200 Clean and CCTV 42" Pipe		
Two dollars and no cents	Dollars	2,959.00
(\$ 2.00) LF		\$ 5,918.00
210.5400 Clean and CCTV 54" Pipe		
Three dollars and ninety five cents	Dollars	194.90
(\$ 3.95) LF		\$ 769.86
211.0800 HEAVY CLEANING 8" PIPE		
No dollars and one cent	Dollars	4,790.32
(\$.01) LF		\$ 47.90
211.0900 HEAVY CLEANING 9" PIPE		
No dollars and one cent	Dollars	20.64
(\$.01) LF		\$ 0.21
211.1000 HEAVY CLEANING 10" PIPE		
No dollars and one cent	Dollars	1,664.67
(\$.01) LF		\$ 16.65

Phase VI CCTV

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
211.1200 HEAVY CLEANING 12" PIPE		
<u>No dollars and one cent</u>	<u>Dollars</u>	
(\$.01) LF	2,288.88	\$ 22.89
211.1500 HEAVY CLEANING 15" PIPE		
<u>No dollars and one cent</u>	<u>Dollars</u>	
(\$.01) LF	967.12	\$ 9.67
211.1600 HEAVY CLEANING 16" PIPE		
<u>No dollars and one cent</u>	<u>Dollars</u>	
(\$.01) LF	0.00	\$ 0.00
211.1800 HEAVY CLEANING 18" PIPE		
<u>No dollars and one cent</u>	<u>Dollars</u>	
(\$.01) LF	685.94	\$ 6.86
211.2000 HEAVY CLEANING 20" PIPE		
<u>No dollars and one cent</u>	<u>Dollars</u>	
(\$.10) LF	125.14	\$ 1.25
211.2100 HEAVY CLEANING 21" PIPE		
<u>No dollars and one cent</u>	<u>Dollars</u>	
(\$.01) LF	91.28	\$ 0.91
211.2400 HEAVY CLEANING 24" PIPE		
<u>Four dollars and fifty cents</u>	<u>Dollars</u>	
(\$ 4.50) LF	425.19	\$ 1,913.36
211.2700 HEAVY CLEANING 27" PIPE		
<u>No dollars and one cent</u>	<u>Dollars</u>	
(\$.01) LF	101.41	\$ 1.01
211.3000 HEAVY CLEANING 30" PIPE		
<u>No dollars and one cent</u>	<u>Dollars</u>	
(\$.01) LF	113.77	\$ 1.14
211.3300 HEAVY CLEANING 33" PIPE		
<u>No dollars and one cent</u>	<u>Dollars</u>	
(\$.01) LF	15.77	\$ 0.16

Phase VI CCTV

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
211.3600 HEAVY CLEANING 36" PIPE		
No dollars and one cent Dollars (\$.01) LF	111.92	\$ 1.12
211.4200 HEAVY CLEANING 42" PIPE		
No dollars and one cent Dollars (\$.01) LF	73.97	\$ 0.74
211.5400 HEAVY CLEANING 54" PIPE		
No dollars and one cent Dollars (\$.01) LF	4.87	\$ 0.05
211.7000 DISPOSAL OF SEWER DEBRIS		
Four hundred fifty dollars adn no cents Dollars (\$ 450.00) TN	10.00	\$ 4,500.00
900.0000 Lump Sum Reserve		
zero and xx / 100 Dollars		\$ 0.00

Phase VI CCTV

TOTAL BID PRICE INCLUDING CONTINGENCY

Five hundred thirteen thousand four hundred thirty six

____ Dollars
(amount in words)

and

Thirty six
____ Cents

\$ 513,436.36

(amount in figures)

This proposal is based on provisions of the following addenda:

No. 1

No. 2

No. 3

No. 4

All amounts and totals given above will be subject to verification by the City. In case of variation between Unit Bid Price and Totals shown by the Bidder, the Unit Price written in words will be considered to be the bid.

The City reserves the right to reject any and all bids, wholly or in part, and to make awards in a manner deemed in the best interests of the City.

The above estimated quantities form an approximate statement of the extent of the work to be done, based upon the estimate of the Contracting Officer. The City does not expressly or by implication agree that the actual quantity of work will correspond therewith, but reserves the right to increase or decrease the quantity of any class or portion of the work, as may be deemed necessary by the Contracting Officer.

Phase VI CCTV

NWCC

THE BIDDER MUST FILL IN THESE UNIT PRICES. Also carry out all extensions and fill in "Computed Totals."
In case of error or discrepancies, UNIT PRICES govern and written works take precedence over figures.

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
210.0800 Clean and CCTV 8" Pipe <u>one dollar</u>	Dollars	191,612.80
<u>\$1.⁰⁰</u>) LF		\$ <u>191,612.⁸⁰</u>
210.0900 Clean and CCTV 9" Pipe <u>one dollar and Forty cents</u>	Dollars	825.40
<u>\$1.⁴⁰</u>) LF		\$ <u>1155.⁵⁶</u>
210.1000 Clean and CCTV 10" Pipe <u>one dollar and thirty Five cents</u>	Dollars	66,586.60
<u>\$1.³⁵</u>) LF		\$ <u>89,891.⁹¹</u>
210.1200 Clean and CCTV 12" Pipe <u>one dollar and thirty Five cents</u>	Dollars	91,555.30
<u>\$1.³⁵</u>) LF		\$ <u>123,599.⁶⁰</u>
210.1500 Clean and CCTV 15" Pipe <u>one dollar and thirty Five cents</u>	Dollars	38,684.60
<u>\$1.³⁵</u>) LF		\$ <u>52,224.²¹</u>
210.1600 Clean and CCTV 16" Pipe <u></u>	Dollars	0.00
<u>\$</u>) LF		\$ <u></u>
210.1800 Clean and CCTV 18" Pipe <u>one dollar and Forty cents</u>	Dollars	27,437.60
<u>\$1.⁴⁰</u>) LF		\$ <u>38,412.⁶⁴</u>
210.2000 Clean and CCTV 20" Pipe <u>one dollar and Fifty cents</u>	Dollars	5,005.70
<u>\$1.⁵⁰</u>) LF		\$ <u>7508.⁵⁵</u>
210.2100 Clean and CCTV 21" Pipe <u>one dollar and Fifty cents</u>	Dollars	4,337.00
<u>\$1.⁵⁰</u>) LF		\$ <u>6505.⁵⁰</u>

Phase VI CCTV

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
210.2400 Clean and CCTV 24" Pipe <u>one dollar and fifty cents</u>	Dollars	17,007.80
<u>\$1.⁵⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>25,511.⁷⁰</u>
210.2700 Clean and CCTV 27" Pipe <u>two dollars and zero cents</u>	Dollars	4,056.40
<u>\$2.⁰⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>8112.⁸⁰</u>
210.3000 Clean and CCTV 30" Pipe <u>two dollars and zero cents</u>	Dollars	4,550.80
<u>\$2.⁰⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>9101.⁶⁰</u>
210.3300 Clean and CCTV 33" Pipe <u>two dollars and zero cents</u>	Dollars	630.60
<u>\$2.⁰⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>1261.²⁰</u>
210.3600 Clean and CCTV 36" Pipe <u>two dollars and zero cents</u>	Dollars	4,476.70
<u>\$2.⁰⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>8953.⁴⁰</u>
210.4200 Clean and CCTV 42" Pipe <u>two dollars and zero cents</u>	Dollars	2,959.00
<u>\$2.⁰⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>5918.⁰⁰</u>
210.5400 Clean and CCTV 54" Pipe <u>two dollars and zero cents</u>	Dollars	194.90
<u>\$2.⁰⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>389.⁸⁰</u>
211.0800 HEAVY CLEANING 8" PIPE <u>three dollars and zero cents</u>	Dollars	4,790.32
<u>\$3.⁰⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>14,370.⁹⁶</u>
211.0900 HEAVY CLEANING 9" PIPE <u>Four dollars and zero cents</u>	Dollars	20.64
<u>\$4.⁰⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>82.⁵⁶</u>
211.1000 HEAVY CLEANING 10" PIPE <u>Four dollars and zero cents</u>	Dollars	1,664.67
<u>\$4.⁰⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>6658.⁶⁸</u>

Phase VI CCTV

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
211.1200 HEAVY CLEANING 12" PIPE <u>Four dollars and zero cents</u>	Dollars	2,288.88
<u>\$4.⁰⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>9155.⁵²</u>
211.1500 HEAVY CLEANING 15" PIPE <u>Four dollars and zero cents</u>	Dollars	967.12
<u>\$4.⁰⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>3868.⁴⁸</u>
211.1600 HEAVY CLEANING 16" PIPE <u></u>	Dollars	0.00
<u>\$</u>	) LF	\$ <u></u>
211.1800 HEAVY CLEANING 18" PIPE <u>Four dollars and zero cents</u>	Dollars	685.94
<u>\$4.⁰⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>2743.⁷⁶</u>
211.2000 HEAVY CLEANING 20" PIPE <u>Four dollars and zero cents</u>	Dollars	125.14
<u>\$4.⁰⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>500.⁵⁶</u>
211.2100 HEAVY CLEANING 21" PIPE <u>Four dollars and zero cents</u>	Dollars	91.28
<u>\$4.⁰⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>365.¹²</u>
211.2400 HEAVY CLEANING 24" PIPE <u>Four dollars and zero cents</u>	Dollars	425.19
<u>\$4.⁰⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>1700.⁷⁶</u>
211.2700 HEAVY CLEANING 27" PIPE <u>Five dollars and zero cents</u>	Dollars	101.41
<u>\$5.⁰⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>507.⁰⁵</u>
211.3000 HEAVY CLEANING 30" PIPE <u>Five dollars and zero cents</u>	Dollars	113.77
<u>\$5.⁰⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>568.⁸⁵</u>
211.3300 HEAVY CLEANING 33" PIPE <u>Five dollars and zero cents</u>	Dollars	15.77
<u>\$5.⁰⁰</u>	) LF	\$ <u>78.⁸⁵</u>

Phase VI CCTV

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
211.3600 HEAVY CLEANING 36" PIPE		
<u>Five dollars and zero cents</u>		
Dollars	111.92	\$ <u>559.⁶⁰</u>
(\$ <u>5.⁰⁰</u>) LF		
211.4200 HEAVY CLEANING 42" PIPE		
<u>Five dollars and zero cents</u>		
Dollars	73.97	\$ <u>369.⁸⁵</u>
(\$ <u>5.⁰⁰</u>) LF		
211.5400 HEAVY CLEANING 54" PIPE		
<u>Five dollars and zero cents</u>		
Dollars	4.87	\$ <u>24.³⁵</u>
(\$ <u>5.⁰⁰</u>) LF		
211.7000 DISPOSAL OF SEWER DEBRIS		
<u>Five hundred dollars and zero cents</u>		
Dollars	10.00	\$ <u>500.⁰⁰</u>
(\$ <u>500.⁰⁰</u>) TN		
900.0000 Lump Sum Reserve		
<u>zero and xx / 100</u>		
Dollars		\$ <u>0.00</u>

Phase VI CCTV

TOTAL BID PRICE INCLUDING CONTINGENCY

six hundred sixteen thousand

seven hundred fourteen Dollars
(amount in words)

and

twenty eight Cents

\$ 616,714.²⁸
(amount in figures)

This proposal is based on provisions of the following addenda:

No. 1 1/6/25

No. 3 1/13/25

No. 2 1/9/25

No. 4 1/15/25

All amounts and totals given above will be subject to verification by the City. In case of variation between Unit Bid Price and Totals shown by the Bidder, the Unit Price written in words will be considered to be the bid.

The City reserves the right to reject any and all bids, wholly or in part, and to make awards in a manner deemed in the best interests of the City.

The above estimated quantities form an approximate statement of the extent of the work to be done, based upon the estimate of the Contracting Officer. The City does not expressly or by implication agree that the actual quantity of work will correspond therewith, but reserves the right to increase or decrease the quantity of any class or portion of the work, as may be deemed necessary by the Contracting Officer.

THE BIDDER MUST FILL IN THESE UNIT PRICES. Also carry out all extensions and fill in "Computed Totals."
In case of error or discrepancies, UNIT PRICES govern and written works take precedence over figures.

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
210.0800 Clean and CCTV 8" Pipe one dollar thirty cents		
	Dollars	
	191,612.80	\$ 249,096.64
(\$ 1.30) LF		
210.0900 Clean and CCTV 9" Pipe one dollar thirty cents		
	Dollars	
	825.40	\$ 1,073.02
(\$ 1.30) LF		
210.1000 Clean and CCTV 10" Pipe one dollar thirty cents		
	Dollars	
	66,586.60	\$ 86,562.58
(\$ 1.30) LF		
210.1200 Clean and CCTV 12" Pipe one dollar thirty cents		
	Dollars	
	91,555.30	\$ 119,021.89
(\$ 1.30) LF		
210.1500 Clean and CCTV 15" Pipe one dollar seventy five cents		
	Dollars	
	38,684.60	\$67,698.05
(\$ 1.75) LF		
210.1600 Clean and CCTV 16" Pipe one dollar seventy five cents		
	Dollars	
	0.00	\$ 0
(\$ 1.75) LF		
210.1800 Clean and CCTV 18" Pipe one dollar seventy five cents		
	Dollars	
	27,437.60	\$ 48,015.80
(\$ 1.75) LF		
210.2000 Clean and CCTV 20" Pipe one dollar seventy five cents		
	Dollars	
	5,005.70	\$ 8,759.98
(\$ 1.75) LF		
210.2100 Clean and CCTV 21" Pipe one dollar seventy five cents		
	Dollars	
	4,337.00	\$ 7,589.75
(\$ 1.75) LF		

Phase VI CCTV

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION		ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
210.2400	Clean and CCTV 24" Pipe two dollars five cents		
		Dollars	17,007.80
			\$ 34,865.99
	(\$ 2.05) LF		
210.2700	Clean and CCTV 27" Pipe two dollars five cents		
		Dollars	4,056.40
			\$ 8,315.62
	(\$ 2.05) LF		
210.3000	Clean and CCTV 30" Pipe two dollars five cents		
		Dollars	4,550.80
			\$ 9,329.14
	(\$ 2.05) LF		
210.3300	Clean and CCTV 33" Pipe two dollars five cents		
		Dollars	630.60
			\$ 1,292.73
	(\$ 2.05) LF		
210.3600	Clean and CCTV 36" Pipe two dollars five cents		
		Dollars	4,476.70
			\$ 9,177.24
	(\$ 2.05) LF		
210.4200	Clean and CCTV 42" Pipe two dollars five cents		
		Dollars	2,959.00
			\$ 6,065.95
	(\$ 2.05) LF		
210.5400	Clean and CCTV 54" Pipe two dollars seventy five cents		
		Dollars	194.90
			\$ 535.98
	(\$ 2.75) LF		
211.0800	HEAVY CLEANING 8" PIPE three dollars fifty cents		
		Dollars	4,790.32
			\$ 16,766.12
	(\$ 3.50) LF		
211.0900	HEAVY CLEANING 9" PIPE three dollars fifty cents		
		Dollars	20.64
			\$ 72.24
	(\$ 3.50) LF		
211.1000	HEAVY CLEANING 10" PIPE three dollars fifty cents		
		Dollars	1,664.67
			\$ 5,826.35
	(\$ 3.50) LF		

Phase VI CCTV

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
211.1200 HEAVY CLEANING 12" PIPE		
three dollars fifty cents		
Dollars	2,288.88	\$ 8,011.08
(\$ 3.50) LF		
211.1500 HEAVY CLEANING 15" PIPE		
three dollars fifty cents		
Dollars	967.12	\$ 3,384.92
(\$ 3.50) LF		
211.1600 HEAVY CLEANING 16" PIPE		
three dollars fifty cents		
Dollars	0.00	\$ 0
(\$ 3.50) LF		
211.1800 HEAVY CLEANING 18" PIPE		
three dollars fifty cents		
Dollars	685.94	\$ 2,400.79
(\$ 3.50) LF		
211.2000 HEAVY CLEANING 20" PIPE		
three dollars fifty cents		
Dollars	125.14	\$ 437.99
(\$ 3.50) LF		
211.2100 HEAVY CLEANING 21" PIPE		
three dollars fifty cents		
Dollars	91.28	\$ 319.48
(\$ 3.50) LF		
211.2400 HEAVY CLEANING 24" PIPE		
three dollars fifty cents		
Dollars	425.19	\$ 1,488.17
(\$ 3.50) LF		
211.2700 HEAVY CLEANING 27" PIPE		
five dollars fifty cents		
Dollars	101.41	\$ 557.76
(\$ 5.50) LF		
211.3000 HEAVY CLEANING 30" PIPE		
five dollars fifty cents		
Dollars	113.77	\$ 625.74
(\$ 5.50) LF		
211.3300 HEAVY CLEANING 33" PIPE		
five dollars fifty cents		
Dollars	15.77	\$ 86.74
(\$ 5.50) LF		

Phase VI CCTV

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
211.3600 HEAVY CLEANING 36" PIPE		
five dollars fifty cents		
Dollars	111.92	\$ 615.56
(\$ 5.50) LF		
211.4200 HEAVY CLEANING 42" PIPE		
five dollars fifty cents		
Dollars	73.97	\$ 406.84
(\$ 5.50) LF		
211.5400 HEAVY CLEANING 54" PIPE		
five dollars fifty cents		
Dollars	4.87	\$ 29.79
(\$ 5.50) LF		
211.7000 DISPOSAL OF SEWER DEBRIS		
four hundred		
Dollars	10.00	\$ 4,000.00
(\$ 400.00) TN		
900.0000 Lump Sum Reserve		
zero and xx / 100	Dollars	\$ 0.00

Phase VI CCTV

TOTAL BID PRICE INCLUDING CONTINGENCY

seven hundred two
thousand four hundred
twenty six Dollars and eighty eight Cents
(amount in words)

\$ 702,426.88
(amount in figures)

This proposal is based on provisions of the following addenda:

No. <u>1</u>	No. <u>3</u>
No. <u>2</u>	No. <u>4</u>

All amounts and totals given above will be subject to verification by the City. In case of variation between Unit Bid Price and Totals shown by the Bidder, the Unit Price written in words will be considered to be the bid.

The City reserves the right to reject any and all bids, wholly or in part, and to make awards in a manner deemed in the best interests of the City.

The above estimated quantities form an approximate statement of the extent of the work to be done, based upon the estimate of the Contracting Officer. The City does not expressly or by implication agree that the actual quantity of work will correspond therewith, but reserves the right to increase or decrease the quantity of any class or portion of the work, as may be deemed necessary by the Contracting Officer.